

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 1440 OF 2010

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SANJIV JAIN

LAKHBIR SINGH

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB & ANR.

Respondent(s)

Date: 20/02/2014 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr Rajat Kapoor, Adv.
Mr. Anis Ahmed Khan, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Ugra Shankar Prasad, Adv.
Mr K.K.Mahalik, Adv.
Mr. Kuldip Singh ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

The ld. counsel for the respondent submits that he intends to file additional documents. It be filed within four weeks.
List again on 28.4.2014.

| | | (SANJIV JAIN) |
| | | REGISTRAR |

hj